Reference Sealing Condition
Parameter Range
Temperature 150 - 240°C
Dwell Time 0.02 - 0.50 sec.
Pressure 30 - 70 PSI
Seal Rail width 0.015 - 0.020“ (0.38 - 0.51mm)
Ordering Information
Part number Width (mm) Length (m)
HUF0054-500 5.4±0.1 500
HUF0092-300 9.2±0.1 300
HUF0092-500 9.2±0.1 500
HUF0133-300 13.3±0.1 300
HUF0133-500 13.3±0.1 500
HUF0213-500 21.3±0.1 500
HUF0255-500 25.5±0.1 500
HUF0375-500 37.5±0.1 500
HUF0495-500 49.5±0.1 500
            ©2022 Advantek Inc.  221019advantek.com
HUF - Series
Heat Activated Cover Tape
Advantek’s HUF cover tape is static dissipative, transparent